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Adult Services Division
Women’s Advisory Board
Department of Community and Human Services
401 Fifth Avenue, Suite 510
Seattle, WA  98104
206 263-9069   FAX:  206-205-6565
TTY Relay:  711


KING COUNTY WOMEN’S ADVISORY BOARD
Wednesday, February 11, 2026
4:00 – 6:00 p.m.
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/89835616024
Meeting ID: 898 3561 6024; Passcode: KCWAB
AGENDA
	
4:00 p.m.
	
Welcome and Introductions
	
WAB Chair

	
4:10 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:25 p.m.


5:15 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
	
Approval of Agenda & Minutes

Public Comment

Announcements 

Healthy Aging and Thriving Recommendation & 
Check-ins

Healthy Aging and Thriving Forum Discussion 

Adjourn 
	WAB Chair & Members

WAB Members

WAB Members	

WAB Members


WAB Members

WAB Members
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